RGC VERTICAL BOAT LIFT

semannaceoncercone. | WERSATILE AND GUSTOMIZABLE

DURABLE

Designed for durability and ease of use, the Vertical Lift offers a solid investment
that will stand the test of time. Built to withstand the harshest marine elements
and the heaviest use, this lift has the durability you can count on.

VERSATILITY

The Vertical Lift can accommodate deep, shallow, and fluctuating water depths,
as well as space limited locations. Highly adaptable, with various drive options to
choose from, this lift is ideal for a variety of waterfront applications.

RELIABILITY

For over 75 years, RGC has manufactured quality products that are engineered
to stand up to the toughest environments and years of use. Constructed with the
highest quality components and attention to detail, our products are built to last.

BUILT TO LAST




ALUMINUM FRAME

Sturdy marine grade aluminum
is stronger and more robust
than competitors. Provides
superior strength and longevity.

PATENTED R18 WINCH
Housed safely in marine grade
aluminum that sits above the
water enabling easy access
for maintenance & inspection.
(Shown with VLDD)

PIVOTING BUNKS

Cradle and stabilize your boat.
Easily adjustable with multiple
height options.

SCREW ADJUSTABLELEGS

Offer a safe, above the water way
to level or adjust your lift height.

FOOT PLATE
Provides superior stability.
FULLLENGTH GUIDE-ONS

Ultimate protection for easy
entry and exit.

MOTORSTOP

Keeps your boat properly
positioned, safe and balanced
for easier entry and exit.
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SOLARPOWER
Upgrade to solar for
clean, free, safe, low-
maintenance power.

SMALL FOOTPRINT
The small footprint
maximizes space
limitations.

LOW MAINTENANCE

Easy to install and adjust —
no special tools required.

VERSATILE

With a lifting height up to
80" and a platform depth
as low as 8”, this lift is
ideal for a variety of water
depths including deep
water, shallow water and
fluctuating water levels.

WINCHES & POWER
DRIVE OPTIONS

VLDD ELECTRIC POWER DRIVE

AC or DC power provides effortless
operation. Add remote control option
for the most convenience.

EXTREME MAX POWER DRIVE

Powers RGC'’s R18 Winches. Choose
from AC or 12V & 24V DC. Remote
control option available.

R18LT PATENTED WINCH

RGC's patented winch with an 18:1
ratio provides easy raising and
lowering of your boat. (HD version to
power 10,000 Ib. lifts.)

VLAFT. HANDWHEEL & FRICTION DRIVE

4’ handwheel may be used with or
without a friction drive. AC or DC
options available.

Reimann & Georger Corporation
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PONTOON AND TRITOON
BUNKKITS

Designed specifically

to cradle larger, heavier
Pontoon & Tritoon boats
for the advantage of
fast, easy lifting. Our
new Tritoon kit features
center toon adjustability
so lift bunks can be fine-
tuned to fit your boat

just right.
WAKEBOARD
GUIDE-ONS Weight
Vertical and full Capacity
length guides 1,250 Ibs.
combine for 1,600 Ibs.
ultimate protection. 2,000 Ibs.
3,500 Ibs.
CANOPY 4,500 Ibs.
Add a canopy 4,500 Ibs.
for complete 5,000 Ibs.
protection. 6,000 Ibs.
8,000 Ibs.
10,000 Ibs.

BOW STOP

Securely positions your boat in the cradle.

VERTICAL POST GUIDE-ONS
Guide your boat for easy entry and exit of
your lift.

SCANTHECODETO
VIEW ADDITIONAL
ACCESSORIES ONLINE

Maximum

Beam
65in.
65in.

100 in.
116 in.
108 in.
116 in.
124 in.
124 in.
124 in.
132in.

Overall
Width
(inc. feet)
731in.
73in.
108 in.
124 in.
116 in.
124 in.
133in.
133in.
133in.
147 in.

Overall Minimum
Length Lifting Platform
(inc. feet) Height Height
82in. 75in. 8.5in.
108 in. 68in. 9in.
108 in. 68 in. 9in.
108 in. 68in. 8in.
116in. 68 in. 8in.
116in.  68/80in. 8in.
132in.  68/80in. 9in.
132in.  68/80in. 9in.
138 in. 78in. 11in.
158 in. 78in. 13in.

PROUDLY.

BUILT-TO-LAST
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